INSTALLATION  MANUAL
1/2Last Revised On : 13/11/2023 REV.09
IP67
FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17
No. Product name Ordering Code
2.
3.
4.
1. LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 1-20W.(On-Off)
LED Constant Current Driver 350mA 1-15W.(On-Off)
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
LED Constant Current Driver 1050mA 22W.(On-Off) AUN-DRG-0004-01
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 20W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0005-01
LED Constant Current Driver 1050mA 38W.(DALI) AUN-DRG-0006-01
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 40W.(On-Off) AUN-DRG-0008-00
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 32W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0009-00
LED Constant Current Driver 700mA 38W.(DALI) AUN-DRG-0010-00
LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 10W.(On/Off) AUN-DRG-0013-00
LED Constant Current Driver 250mA 13W.(DIM 1-10V) AUN-DRG-0014-00
LED Constant Voltage Driver 12Vdc 12W.
Electronic Transformer 12V 20-60W
AUN-DRG-0114-01
AUN-DRG-0115-01